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Etternavn
Aamlid
Aarbog
Aurdal
Bakk
Bakken
Bgrstrand
Dale
Dalsegg
Fivelstad
Fivelstad
Foldal
Gjengstg
Gravem
Gujord
Gujord

Hammervold

Hansen
Haugen
Haugen
Haugen
Heggem
Helseth
Henriksen
Hestetun
Holen
Hogholt
Hgstmark
Heybakk
Kirkholt

Fornavn
Olaug M
Jan Tore
Bjgrnar
Mathias
Andreas
Maius H
Karoline
Margrethe
Ivar
Torstein
Erik

Karl Tore
Leif

Marita

Ola

Egil Magne
Karoline
Nathalie
Cato
Patrick
Marie Sofie
Ivar Martin
Sindre S
Are
Karoline
Maren
Malin S

Nora Satergy

Lars Andreas

Skytterlag
@rskog
Sundnes
Sykkylven
Arvagsfjord
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Volda
Elnesvagen
@vre Surnadal
Sunnylven
Sunnylven
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Alesund
Sunndal
Fosna

Fosna
Eidsvag
@rskog
Rakvag
Rakvag
Rakvag

Isfjorden og Andalsne:

Kvernes
Engesetdal/Skodje
Engesetdal/Skodje
Nesjestranda og Skala
Lomundal
Malmefjorden
Langevag

Rindal

Ungd. Med Sglv st;j,

2014
2006
2016
2015
2008
2008
2007
2015

2009
2006

2007
2017
2013
2013
2009
2014
2012

2016
2012
2006
2017
2013

M@REKRETSEN

NFF s.med Sdlvstj. Gylt med Gylt stj

10
17
17
08
14,15
10
2008
09
09,11.12,13
2013
08
15
2014
6

Ajour pr.juni 2017
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Lie
Lillegard
Lilleng
Ligen
Lystad
Malmedal
Moen
Nygard
Ngrbech
Oldeide
Opstad
Otnes
Ramsli
Rogrset
Salthammer
Skiri

Skiri
Skjeflo
Skomsgy
Snekvik
Snekvik
Solid
Solli

Solli
Stette
Strand
Sulebakk
Sve

Sve

Sve
Saetre

Robin Lade
Eline
Christian
Ole A Eide
Anita
Sindre

Idar

Karina
Jakob
Andreas S
Per Otto
Kjell Runar
Johanne
Havard

Jo Voldset
Brage

Jgrn Ole
Linda
Beate
Jorunn
Karen
Simen
Sigurd
Marita
Trine Ramsvik
Ola Mogstad
Sivert
Martine
Sivert
Edvart
Chany W

Sykkylven
Hjelmen
Alesund
Sunnylven
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Malmefjorden
Malmefjorden
Aureosen
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Sykkylven
Rakvag
Surnadal
Smgla

Rakvag
Vestnes
Rauma
Rauma
Rauma

Smgla
Surnadal
Surnadal
Fosna
Elnesvagen
Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
@vre Surnadal
Langevag
Stranda
Stranda
Stranda

Syvde

2017

2006

2007
2008
2007

2014

2009
2011
2010

2011

2010

2012
2012

2013
2013
2009
2011
2015
2013
2010
2015

M@REKRETSEN
14
09
2017
7,08
2006
2011
12
2016
13
05
14,16,17
17
12,13
10,11
16
15

Ajour pr.juni 2017
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M@REKRETSEN
Tynes Ole) Sykkylven 2007
Vangen Ola Stranda 2012 13
Vangen Hanne Stranda 2011
Waag Ivar Surnadal 2014 14,16,17
Andal Martin S Malmefjorden 2011

Ajour pr.juni 2017



